
Date Time Match Number Club VS Club Group

1 BRC VS CPC A

2 Sat C VS TC B

3 CSC VS CPC A

4 HC VS DI B

5 BRC VS RCGC A

6 Sat C VS HC B

7 BRC VS CSC A

8 Sat C VS DI B

9 CSC VS RCGC A

10 TC VS HC B

11 RCGC VS CPC A

12 TC VS DI B

6:30 PM 13 CCFC VS CPC A

8:00 PM 14 BRC VS CCFC A

10-11-2022 8:00 PM 15 CCFC VS RCGC A

6:30 PM 16 CCFC VS CSC A

17 (Semi-Finals 1) Winner of Group A VS Runner Up of Group B

18 (Semi-Finals 2) Winner of Group B VS Runner Up of Group A

12-11-2022 5:00 PM 19 (Finals) Winner of Match No. 17 VS Winner of Match No. 18

8:00 PM07-11-2022

08-11-2022 8:00 PM

09-11-2022

11-11-2022
8:00 PM

6:30 PM

05-11-2022

8:00 PM

06-11-2022

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

RCGC Hindustan

CSC DI

CPC -

Group A Group B

BRC Sat C 

CCFC Tolly

CSC Sports Carnival 2022
Cemented by

Darts

Venue: Outside Pub Bar


