

CSC Sports Carnival 2022

Cemented by



Darts

Venue: Outside Pub Bar

Group A					Group B			
BRC					Sat C			
		CCFC			Tolly			
		RCGC	Hindustan					
		CSC	DI					
		CPC	-					
Data	T:	Matala Namalaan	Clark	VC	Clark	Cuarra		

Date	Time	Match Number	Club	VS	Club	Group
05-11-2022	6:30 PM	1	BRC	VS	CPC	Α
		2	Sat C	VS	TC	В
	8:00 PM	3	CSC	VS	CPC	Α
		4	HC	VS	DI	В
06-11-2022	6:30 PM	5	BRC	VS	RCGC	Α
		6	Sat C	VS	HC	В
	8:00 PM	7	BRC	VS	CSC	Α
		8	Sat C	VS	DI	В
07-11-2022	8:00 PM	9	CSC	VS	RCGC	Α
		10	TC	VS	HC	В
08-11-2022	8:00 PM	11	RCGC	VS	CPC	Α
		12	TC	VS	DI	В
09-11-2022	6:30 PM	13	CCFC	VS	CPC	Α
	8:00 PM	14	BRC	VS	CCFC	Α
10-11-2022	8:00 PM	15	CCFC	VS	RCGC	Α
11-11-2022	6:30 PM	16	CCFC	VS	CSC	Α
	8:00 PM	17 (Semi-Finals 1)	Winner of Group A	VS	Runner Up of Group B	
		18 (Semi-Finals 2)	Winner of Group B	VS	Runner Up of Group A	
12-11-2022	5:00 PM	19 (Finals)	Winner of Match No. 17	VS	Winner of Match No. 18	